Moto

Negroni

Martinis

Chargers

Digestivi

Non-Alc

MOTORINO

BTN oo 10
Peach, prosecco

Sbagliato ROSA.........cccooooiiiiviiiie 12
Grapefruit aperitif, Cocchi Rosa, gentian, prosecco

Fig Leaf Margarita............ooooii 14
Patron Silver, Calabrian fig leaf, lemon, agave

ClASSICO ... 12
Fords gin, Campari, sweet vermouth
OBV 12

Manguin Olive gin, Campari, sweet vermouth
ROSIT@ ....ooo s 12

Patron Silver, Campari, Cocchi Rosa, bitter honey

DireCt ClaSSIC .......cooooiiiiioiriie e 12
Fords gin, dry vermouth, lemon coin

MOTO ClASSIC ... 12
Fords gin, Italian bitter, dry vermouth, taleggio stuffed olive
Dill BOY ..o 12

Chase vodka, dill aquavit, dry vermouth

Boatyard vodka, nocino, ambrato vermouth, saffron onion

LAMPONE ... 9
Vodka, Italian raspberry, Campari, raspberry eau de vie, soda

LID@IO ... 9
Fords gin, cedrata, dry vermouth, bitter bianco, yuzu, soda

Godfather ... 12
Bourbon whiskey, Quaglia amaretto

MOTO CAFTE.......oooeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 12
Cynar, cacao, vanilla, cold brew (optional coffee cream)

Naked Flame ... 8
Martini Vibrante, orange, orange blossom, tonic

BOtIVO PreSS@............ooooooeeoeeeeoeeeoeeeeoeeeoeeeeeeeeeee e 8
Botivo, elderflower, grapefruit, soda



The Campari Five

#1 Campari-Orange

#2 Campari-Grapefruit

#3 Campari Gin & Tonic

#4 Campari White Port & Tonic
#5 Campari Cinq

Dale Degroff’s Gin Tonic Al Fresco
Fords gin, Cynar, tonic, cucumber

Beer + Cider

Harbour Singlefin Lager, 4%

Meteor Lager, 4.5%

Verdant Lightbulb, 4.5%

Harbour Artic Sky IPA, 4.3%
Showerings Cider, 4.5%

Rothaus Pils alcohol-free lager, 0.5%

Bottled

Ichnusa Non-Filtrata Lager, 5%
Meteor Blanche, 4.77%

Meteor Session IPA, 0.0%
Lucky Saint Lager, 0.5%

5

5

5

5

5

6

1/2 Pint
3 5
3.5 6
3.5 6.5
3 5
3 bbb
3 5
33cl

6

6

6
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